Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:21.87
2:22.01
2:23.15
2:23.74
2:32.43
2:32.55
2:32.62
2:33.08
2:38.41
2:40.37
2:42.86
2:43.94
2:45.38
2:47.43
2:52.79
2:55.42
2:59.34
3:09.18
3:11.48

3:33.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.01
2:23.74

2:21.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

490
489
477
472
395
394
394
390
352
339
324
318
309
298

259
243
207
199
144

WA Pts
489
472

490

Round

m m I I I I

m m I

m m I M

T

Round
H
H
H

Date

25/07/21
26/06/22
03/07/21
30/01/22
21/04/19
26/01/20
27/01/19
21/07/19
22/07/18
28/01/18
17/02/18
16/07/17
16/09/17
15/04/17
17/07/16
22/09/18
17/04/16
19/09/15
19/07/15
20/09/14

Date
26/06/22
30/01/22
25/07/21

Meet

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet
WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

2017 WDSC Club Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
WDSC Club Championships 2018

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue
Sheffield
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

1

Level
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:23.15
2:32.55
2:33.08
2:32.43
2:32.62
2:55.42
2:38.41
2:42.86
2:40.37
2:45.38
2:43.94
2:47.43
2:52.79
2:59.34
3:09.18
3:11.48
3:33.20

Copyright 2024

477
394
390
395
394
259
352
324
339
309
318
298
271

-n

m I m I

03/07/21
26/01/20
21/07/19
21/04/19
27/01/19
22/09/18
22/07/18
17/02/18
28/01/18
16/09/17
16/07/17
15/04/17
17/07/16
17/04/16
19/09/15
19/07/15
20/09/14

Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet
BSBASA County Championships
2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019

WDSC Club Championships 2018

WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



