## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.87	490	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:22.01	489	Н	26/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.15	477	F	03/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
2:23.74	472	Н	30/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.43	395	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.55	394	Н	26/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.62	394	Н	27/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:33.08	390	F	21/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:38.41	352	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:40.37	339	Н	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:42.86	324	F	17/02/18	WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:43.94	318	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:45.38	309	F	16/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:47.43	298	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:52.79	271	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:55.42	259	F	22/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:59.34	243	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
3:09.18	207	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:11.48	199	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:33.20	144	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.01	489	Н	26/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:23.74	472	Н	30/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.87 Copyright 202	490 24	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:23.15	477	F	03/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
2:32.55	394	Н	26/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:33.08	390	F	21/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:32.43	395	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.62	394	Н	27/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:55.42	259	F	22/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:38.41	352	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:42.86	324	F	17/02/18	WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:40.37	339	Н	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:45.38	309	F	16/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:43.94	318	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:47.43	298	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:52.79	271	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:59.34	243	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
3:09.18	207	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:11.48	199	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:33.20	144	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS